None, except when a use is abutting a residential district, then there shall be a 

minimum side yard of five (5) feet. 
2. Rear:  None, except when a use is abutting a residential district, there shall be a minimum 

rear yard of twenty (20) feet. 

F.  HEIGHT REGULATIONS: 
Buildings may be erected up to one hundred twenty five (125) feet from grade, except that 
church spires, belfries, cupolas, chimneys, flues, flag poles, television antenna, radio aerials, 
and equipment penthouses are exempt from the provisions of this section. 

G.  REQUIREMENTS FOR PERMITTED USES: 
Before a building permit shall be issued or construction commenced on any permitted use in